Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

GMDSS operator
Chief Mate
Main info

Kirill Zaikin

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
2nd Officer

3700 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79896127272 - -
+79785699699 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

zaikin .kirill@mail.ru
@ City:

What's App Telegram Home address:
Good Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Cargo vessels
15.07.1995 Taganrog

Russia

Taganrog

Sochi

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rus0729421 28.11.2024 Russia 27.11.2029
765915078 09.11.2021 Russia 09.11.2031

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
GMDSS operator
NVS208622680 20.12.2024 Russia 19.11.2029
13.09.2019


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/256016/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
GMDSS Operator

Designated Security
Duties

GMDSS Endorsement
Medical Care
Bridge Team Management

Ship Security Officer

Karelis-72 / Kitty and

Chief Mate
NVS208622739 20.12.2024
00018658 19.11.2024
00018713 21.11.2024
00018472 07.11.2024
00018787 27.11.2024
0018837 29.11.2024
00018735 22.11.2024
00000834 20.11.2024
00018360 28.10.2024
NVS203714023 13.09.2014
00018824 28.11.2024
00008519 08.11.2024
00018298 28.10.2024

General Cargo

2nd Officer navis Vessel /5500
3rd Officer LAZLZEYADA/ oil ;32‘?6”
3rd Officer VF TF/;’J\'SZEIR-4 / oil ;Zgﬁer/
3rd Officer DIAMOND / RUSSIA General Cargo

Vessel /4340

Wartsila / 2200

MAN/B&W /
1920

Wartsila / 2200

Wartsila / 2400

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

30.10.2023 -
21.02.2024

02.12.2022 -
06.06.2023

16.12.2021 -
16.04.2022

24.11.2020 -
20.03.2021

11.01.2020 -
23.05.2020

27.10.2029

18.11.2029

20.11.2029

06.11.2029

26.11.2029

28.11.2029

21.11.2029

19.11.2029

27.10.2029

27.11.2029
07.11.2029

27.10.2029

Sarfo /
Azerbaijan

Sarfo /
Azerbaijan

TTF

Volga shipping

/ Russia

BLUE WAWE
SHIPPING LTD

/RUSSIA



AZERI KARABAKH /

AB (Able Seaman) RUSSIA

AZERI KARABAKH /

AB (Able Seaman) RUSSIA

Deck Cadet LENKARAN /RUSSIA

Sex: male

Eyes color: Blond

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Chemical Wartsila / 2200 13.12.2018 - PALMALI CO.

tanker / 6526 08.04.2019 LTD./RUSSIA
Chemical Wartsila / 2200 13.11.2017 - PALMALI CO.
tanker / 6526 18.05.2018 LTD./RUSSIA
Chemical Wartsila / 2200 25.03.2015 - PALMALI CO.
tanker / 6526 08.08.2015 LTD./RUSSIA
Height: 188 Overall size: L
Weight: 90 Shoe size: 44,5

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:



	CV
	Kirill Zaikin
	GMDSS operator
	Chief Mate



